
NMSU Music Education  
Lesson Plan


Teacher: 

Student:

Date of Lesson:

Type of Lesson (check box):  ___ Individual ___ Ensemble

Materials Needed: 

Objectives Achievement 
(Introduction, Developing, Mastery)

1

2

3

4

5

Time Activity Core 
Correlations

Category # Anchor Standard

Creating

1 Generate and 
Conceptualize 
musical ideas and 
work

2 Organize and 
Develop music

3 Refine and complete 
musical work

Performing

4 Select, analyze and 
interpret music

5 Develop and refine 
musical techniques

6 Convey musical 
meaning through 
performance

Responding

7 Perceive and 
analyze music

8 Interpret intent and 
meaning in music

9 Apply criteria for 
evaluation in music

Connecting

10 Synthesize and 
relate knowledge 
and personal 
experience in music

11 Relate musical ideas 
and works within the 
societal, cultural and 
historical context

Objective 
#

Assessment Measurement

1

2

3

4

5
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